
41. Adventturnier
des BSV Zierenberg

28.-29.11.2015
Zierenberg

Herrenklasse   

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9c Huckfeldt, Henning                 BSGW Kassel                     291 282           36  21  573
  2  9a Lettau, René                       SV Pavenstädt                   284 278           31  21  562
  3  8c Dehnert, Dieter                    BSGW Kassel                     281 281           26  30  562
  4 15c Balmosan, Aurel                    SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn          275 273           19  31  548
  5 16a Bös, Robert                        BSC Vellmar                     259 281           23  21  540
  6 14c Linge, Markus                      SV Kaufungen                    264 265           17  21  529
  7 14d Wiens, Christian                   BSGW Kassel                     272 256           21  17  528
  8  9c Schmidt-Peter, Stephan             SV Herbornseelbach              274 253           17  23  527
  9 11b Lichter, Stefan                    BSC Laufdorf                    258 249           13  17  507
 10  9a Nikolaiczek, Dennis                SV Arolsen                      256 245           10  20  501
 11 17b Buhre, Elmar                       SSV Sand                        251 246           12  18  497
 12  8a Erbskorn, Bernd                    SSV Istha                       268 225           19  16  493
 13  8b Zsolt, Bencze - Benny              SSV Istha                       244 241           13  14  485
 14  6b Heck, Henning                      SV Weingarten/Baden             259 208            9  18  467
 15  4b Kienzler, Matthias                 SV Weingarten/Baden             230 233            7  12  463
 16  7b Müller, Marco                      SV Weingarten/Baden             236 227            6  18  463
 17  7a Schmekel, Sascha                   SSV Istha                       237 209           11  10  446
 18  9b Büker, Axel                        SSV Höxter                      220 215           11  15  435
 19  4d van Olfen, Matthias                SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         219 199            8  12  418
 20 14c Gregor, Michael                    TV Brakel                       207 207            5   5  414
 21 11b Hauswert, Benedikt                 TV Brakel                       201 212            2  13  413
 22 17c Fallck, Sven                       SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         184 227            4  13  411
 23 16c Heßler, Michael                    SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         187 222            6  10  409
 24 12b Pekas, Zeljko                      BSGW Kassel                     102 154            5   3  256
 25  6c Nolte, Ralf                        BSGW Kassel                      56               1   0   56

Damenklasse      

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 12a Schött, Katja                      SV 1949 Rixfeld                 258 243           11  25  501
  2 11b Eichenauer, Monique                SV Benediktushof Reken          247 241           12  12  488
  3 13c Landsiedel, Yvonne                 SV Kaufungen                    228 240            9  15  468
  4  9a Kluß, Beatrice                     BSC Korbach                     210 233            9  16  443
  5  9b Schmekel, Christina                SSV Istha                       211 226            3  13  437
  6  9d Köllner, Julia                     VSG Versmold                    219 181            6   4  400
  7 16d Pape, Nathalie                     BSC Vellmar                     170 174            2   5  344
  8 13d Huckfeldt, Maike                   BSGW Kassel                     184               3   3  184
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Altersklasse     

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4a Garbrecht, Wolfgang                Eichsfelder Bogengilde          274 271           22  27  545
  2 13c Galliardt, Albert                  TV Brakel                       274 261           23  19  535
  3  9b Töpperwein, Uwe                    BSA Oberurff                    256 275           20  19  531
  4  3b Hellstern, Philipp                 SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         266 261           17  24  527
  5 10c Landsiedel, Michael                BSGW Kassel                     253 273           14  25  526
  6 13d Henke, Hans-Heinrich               SSV Höxter                      258 263           15  24  521
  7  4a Kunzel, Stefan                     Pfeil Treysa                    260 260           17  21  520
  8 13a Schaadt, Frank                     BC Meinhard                     267 249           13  24  516
  9 10b Aust, Hans                         SV Pavenstädt                   245 255           10  17  500
 10 13b Linge, Uwe                         SV Kaufungen                    251 232           12  16  483
 11  7c Maurer, Reiner                     BSGW Kassel                     250 224            9  20  474
 12 12b van des Sand-Kalms, Ingo           SSV Baunatal                    231 232            9  16  463
 13 11a Volz, Werner                       BSA Oberurff                    212 243           14  12  455

Altersklasse    *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11c *Dziergwa, Wolfgang                BSC Zierenberg                  264 248           13  26  512

Altersklasse Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10c Conrad, Dagmar                     BC Goldener Pfeil Herzberg      236 255            8  18  491
  2  8b Büker, Claudia                     SSV Höxter                      244 240           10  18  484
  3 11a Palm, Christiane                   BOW Löhne                       239 239            8  18  478
  4  9d Rauner, Ulrike                     SV Kaufungen                    233 233           11  14  466

Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7d Weller, Franz                      BC Goldener Pfeil Herzberg      263 262           17  21  525
  2 15a Bräutigam, Jürgen                  SSV Sand                        234 251           11  12  485
  3  7d Theis, Alois                       SV Arolsen                      199 227            3  11  426

Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Kalms, Felix                       SSV Baunatal                    262 255           18  23  517
  2  3c Stojan, Eric                       SV Kaufungen                    256 260           18  22  516
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Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10a Geller, Jonas                      SC Roland Kleinlinden           270 281           23  27  551
  2  6d Rudnig, Nick                       KKSV Geseke                     266 281           24  21  547
  3 11c Reyer, Henning                     SV Böddiger                     275 252           18  15  527
  4  6c Hellstern, Jakob                   SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         180 196            4   6  376
  5  3c Kirsch, Laura                      TV Brakel                       185 190            3  12  375
  6  3a Senft, Frieda                      TV Brakel                        92  58            1   0  150

Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 12c Kluß, Laura                        SV Arolsen                      258 250           11  25  508
  2 12a Schilling, Marius                  BSGW Kassel                     229 239            6  11  468

Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5a Eichler, Emma-Charlotte            SV Altmorschen                  245 218            4  20  463
  2  4a Dappen, Jana                       SV Altmorschen                  171 198            2   3  369
  3  4b Küllmer, Lara                      SV Altmorschen                  158 151           11   3  309
  4  4c Schneider, Lara                    SV Altmorschen                  148 130            5   5  278
  5  5c Findling, Louis                    SV Altmorschen                   94  99            1   3  193

Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          25m 25m           10   9 GES.

  1  1b Oesselke, Johannes                 TV Brakel                       236 240           12  18  476
  2  2c Heß, Laurin                        BC Bad Hersfeld                 213 224            5  10  437
  3  1a Heß, Yanne                         BC Bad Hersfeld                 192 189            1   8  381

Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10d Theis, André                       SV Arolsen                      288 280           31  27  568
  2 14a Großkopf, Daniel                   Rosenthaler BSC                 284 283           27  27  567
  3 15a Wicher, Mario                      Rosenthaler BSC                 282 283           26  33  565
  4 13a Timme, Jan                         Rosenthaler BSC                 284 280           25  34  564
  5 11a Dziubelski, Rafael                 SV Pavenstädt                   276 283           22  35  559
  6  5c Schnetzer, Mirko                   TV Brakel                       279 279           20  38  558
  7  5a Möllers, Thomas                    SSV Istha                       276 278           18  38  554
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  8 17a Hesse, David                       BSC Vellmar                     277 276           16  41  553
  9 15d Mijewski, Adam                     SV Pavenstädt                   275 275           14  43  550
 10  3b Sarikaya, Yasar                    BSGW Kassel                     267 281           18  40  548
 11  5d Cramer, Stefan                     BSC Burgwald                    270 274           13  39  544
 12 13c Matthäus, Marvin                   KKSV Geseke                     273 268           14  34  541
 13  3d Kienzler, Sebastian                SV Weingarten/Baden             263 275           16  36  538
 14 11d Köneke, Christian                  KKSV Geseke                     260 262            5  35  522
 15  5a Stutzmann, Markus                  BSC Burgwald                    189 205            7  15  394

Compound Damen   

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4b George-Heßler, Sandra              SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         241 253            2  33  494
  2  5c Eisenträger, Nadine                BSGW Kassel                     240 237            8  24  477

Compound Altersklasse  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7c Mollenhauer, Frank                 SCW Göttingen                   283 280           23  37  563
  2  8a Bös, Andreas                       BSC Vellmar                     277 279           18  40  556
  3  5b Hose, Meinhard                     SV Lengers                      277 274           19  33  551
  4  6a Gräfe, Roland                      SSV Istha                       279 270           14  42  549
  5  4c Kastaun, Ingolf                    BSC Vellmar                     278 269           13  42  547
  6 10b Röttgen, Achim                     KKSV Geseke                     271 269            8  44  540
  7  8c Kiliszek, Uwe                      SSV Höxter                      269 265           14  30  534
  8  7a Beyer, Uli                         BSC Burgwald                    262 258            7  26  520

Compound Altersklasse *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 13a *Reitz, Helmut                     BSC Zierenberg                  281 283           25  34  564
  2 13b *Rennert, Harald                   BSC Zierenberg                  255 260           10  36  515

Compound Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10c Müller, Volker                     SV Oedelsheim                   265 273           15  36  538
  2 17d Huck, Johannes                     BSC Vellmar                     265 266           10  34  531
  3  9d Chmiel, Jochen                     SV Oedelsheim                   256 267           10  30  523
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Comp. Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2a Geller, Anna-Laeticia              SC Roland Kleinlinden           261 257           11  28  518

Blankbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 14b Busch, Wilhelm                     BC Meinhard                     254 249           11  16  503
  2  8c Fekeler, Meik                      BSC Korbach                     254 241           10  18  495
  3  6b Goldmann, Bernd                    BC Meinhard                     249 242            9  18  491
  4  7c Zirankewitsch, Karl-Heinz          BSC Korbach                     237 248           12  15  485
  5  8a Strba, Dominik                     BC Meinhard                     227 243            8  13  470
  6  8d Theis, René                        SV Arolsen                      231 238            8  15  469
  7 14d Kopa, Herbert                      SV Kaufungen                    225 210            7  15  435
  8 12a Eichenauer, Michael                SV Benediktushof Reken          189 206            2  11  395
  9  6a Marschall, Sebastian               SV Gießen                       186 182            3   9  368
 10 15d Heßler, Peter                      SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         177 191            2   7  368
 11  7a König, Christopher                 SV Gießen                       167 179            5   4  346
 12  6d Teichmöller, Markus                SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         127 119            1   5  246
 13 15b Kluge, Uwe                         SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         112  76            1   3  188
 14 11d Knote, Ernst                       BS Wild-Dieb 2015                96  54            1   1  150
 15 12d Wöhner, Hartmut                    BS Wild-Dieb 2015                18  41            0   1   59

Blankbogen Damen      

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7b Badde, Karin                       1. Sauerländer Bogenschützen    244 247           10  14  491
  2 14a Kunzel, Simone                     BSC Korbach                     239 239            7  17  478
  3 10b Günther, Martina                   SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         173 164            2   8  337
  4 16b Kluge, Nicole                      SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         126 154            1   1  280
  5  5b Heise, Katja                       SV Weingarten/Baden             154 111            1   3  265
  6 10d Kleinicke, Sabine                  SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         144 107            2   2  251
  7 12c Landsiedel, Heidi                  BSGW Kassel                      64 136            1   2  200

Blank Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5b Hohmann, Maike                     SV Böddiger                     232 239            9  17  471
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Blank Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2b Kluge, Laura                       SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         183 189            2   9  372

Blank Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          25m 25m           10   9 GES.

  1  1c Teichmöller, Emilia                SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda         235 204            3  11  439

Langbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10d Weigel, Maik                       SV Trendelburg                  192 182            2  10  374
  2  6c Hohmann, Astrid                    SV Böddiger                     148 193            5   3  341
  3  6b Fröhlich, Helmut                   SV Kaufungen                    167 136            1   6  303
  4  8b Siekmann-Böhm, Ralph Gerald        SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn          164 132            2   2  296
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Mannschaft Recurve Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSGW Kassel                        1  9c Huckfeldt, Henning                  573
                                      1  8c Dehnert, Dieter                     562
                                      1 14d Wiens, Christian                    528  1663

  2 SV Kaufungen                       1 14c Linge, Markus                       529
                                      1  3c Stojan, Eric                        516
                                      3 13b Linge, Uwe                          483  1528

  3 SSV Höxter                         3 13d Henke, Hans-Heinrich                521
                                      3  8b Büker, Claudia                      484
                                      3  9b Büker, Axel                         435  1440

  4 SSV Istha                          1  8a Erbskorn, Bernd                     493
                                      1  8b Zsolt, Bencze - Benny               485
                                      1  7a Schmekel, Sascha                    446  1424

  5 SV Weingarten/Baden                1  6b Heck, Henning                       467
                                      1  4b Kienzler, Matthias                  463
                                      1  7b Müller, Marco                       463  1393

  6 SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda Rec.       3  3b Hellstern, Philipp                  527
                                      3  4d van Olfen, Matthias                 418
                                      3 17c Fallck, Sven                        411  1356

Mannschaft Compound Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Rosenthaler BSC                    1 14a Großkopf, Daniel                    567
                                      1 15a Wicher, Mario                       565
                                      1 13a Timme, Jan                          564  1696

  2 BSC Vellmar Compound               3  8a Bös, Andreas                        556
                                      3 17a Hesse, David                        553
                                      3  4c Kastaun, Ingolf                     547  1656

  3 KKSV Geseke                        2 13c Matthäus, Marvin                    541
                                      2 10b Röttgen, Achim                      540
                                      2 11d Köneke, Christian                   522  1603

  4 BSC Burgwald                       3  5d Cramer, Stefan                      544
                                      3  7a Beyer, Uli                          520
                                      3  5a Stutzmann, Markus                   394  1458
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Mannschaft Blankbogen Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BC Meinhard                        3 14b Busch, Wilhelm                      503
                                      2  6b Goldmann, Bernd                     491
                                      2  8a Strba, Dominik                      470  1464

  2 BSC Korbach                        2  8c Fekeler, Meik                       495
                                      2  7c Zirankewitsch, Karl-Heinz           485
                                      3 14a Kunzel, Simone                      478  1458

  3 SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda            3 15d Heßler, Peter                       368
                                      3 10b Günther, Martina                    337
                                      3 16b Kluge, Nicole                       280   985
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